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Recruitment Test-2018

Exam.Date: 02.11.2018 Time : 10:00-11:30 AM

i}o Name of the Center Adress Name of the Post Roll No To Roll No Seat Capacity
I {Siddheswari College Mogbazar, Dhaka Stenograpficr Cum £1000001 11004200 4200
= Computer Operator
S haikh Borhanddi Bost - gf;"i’:‘;’fg;f:;‘r - 11004201 £1005320 120
2 [radunto Cotioge - | 6%Nasinudddin Road, Dhaka [ - — =
. x . |Office Assistant Cum 12000000 | 12001880 1880
Computer Typist
3 |Eden Mohila College Azimpur, Dhaka Office Assistant Cum 12001881 12007880 6000
Computer Typist
4 |Bepum Badrumnessa Govt. g hozar, Dhaka Office Assistant Cum 12007881 12011280 3400
Girls' College Computer Typist
5 |Home Economics College ~ |*71"1PUr- Dhaka Office Assistant Cum 12011281 12013280 2000
Computer Typist
6 Azimpur Govt, Girls School & Azimpur. Dhaka Office Asststaqt Cum 1201328 1205580 2300
College Computer Typist
7 |Govt. Laboratory High School |\ #market, Dhanmondi, | Office Assistant Cum 12015581 12017580 2000
Dhaka Computer Typist
8 |Fazlul Haque Mohila College |12, Gandaria, Dhaka Offtoe Assistant Cum 12017581 12019680 2100
Computer Typist
9 Lalbagh Govt. Model School  [43/2,R.N.D Road, Lalbagh Office Asmstaqt Cum 12019681 12022 180 2500
& College Dhaka Computer Typist
Nabakumar Institution & Dr.  116,Umesh Dutta Road, Bakshi |Office Assistant Cum
10 Shahiidullah College Bazar, Dhaka Computer Typist 12022181 12023980 1800




Exam.Date; 02.11.2018 Time : 10:00-11:30 AM

rilo Name of the Center Adress Name of the Post Rall No To Roll No Scat Capacity
Govt. Mohammadpur Model |Gaznabi Road, College Gate, |Office Assistant Cum
1 School & Collepe Malammadpur, Dhaka Computer Typist 12023981 12026980 3000
Mohammadpur Kendriya Noorjahan Office Assistant Cum
12 College Road,Mohammadpur. Dhaka |Computer Typist 12026981 12030980 4000
13 |Wills Little Flower School & C|K akrial, Dhaka Office Assistant Cum 1203008 12035980 5000
Computer Typist
14 1deal School & College Motijheel, Dhaka Office Assistant Cum 1203598 1 12041980 6000
Computer Typist
5 [Phaka Mohanagar Mobila | oo o vapur, Dhaka  |Cice Assistant Cum 1204198 | 12045980 4000
College Computer Typist
16 |Kabi Nazrul Govt. College Laxibazar, Dhaka Office Asmstal?t Cum 1204598 1 1204848 1 2501
Computer Typist
Sukrabad, MirpurRoad. Office Assistant Cum
17 [New Model Degree College Dhaneondi, Dhaka Computer Typist 12048482 12050981 2500
Enineering Universi 8{?1?;%;@;;“‘“ 12050982 12053161 2180
18 | e o ity BUET Campus, Dhaka pUier 1P
B Cataloger 13000001 13000120 120

58601




Recruitment Test-208
Exam.Date: ¢2.11 2018 Time : 3:00-4:00 PM

Iiln. Name of the Center Adress Name of the Post Rolt No To Roll No Seat Capacily
1 |Siddheswari College Mogbazar, Dhaka Office Assistant 14000001 14004200 4200
2 g’;?:?g‘f"rha“”ddm PostGraduale |, . imudddin Road, Dhaka Office Assistant 14004201 14007200 3000
3 {Eden Mohila College Azimpur. Dhaka Office Assistant 14007201 14013200 6000
4 gzﬁ‘:g'z Badrunnessa Govt. Girls' g\ b asae. Dhaka Office Assistant 14013201 | 14016600 3400
5 'Home Economics College Azimpur. Dhaka Office Assistant 14016601 | 14018600 2000
6 ggli;‘;g:r Gowt. Girls Schaol & 1 i vpur, Dhaka Office Assistant 140i8601 | 14020900 2300
7 |Govt. Laboratory High School Newmarket, Dhanmondi, Dhaka Office Assistant 14020901 14022900 2000
8 [Fazlul Haque Mohila College 2. Gandaria, Dhaka Office Assistant 14022901 14025000 2100
9 ]Ezllllj:gg: Govt. Model School & |13y & N.D Road, Lalbagh Dhaka | Office Assistant 14025001 | 14027500 2500
10 'S\'l?i’;f‘df]’;:; 'gzt];te“g‘:)“ & Dr. gz’zifg‘gag:m Road, Bakshi Office Assistant 14027501 | 14029300 1800
T Govt. Mchammadpur Model Gaznabi Road, College Gate, Office Assistant 14029301 14032300 3000

Schoot & College

Mohammadpur. Dhaka




Exam.Date: 02.1i.2018 Time : 3:00-4:00 PM

;!0 Name of the Center Adress Name of the Post Roll No To Roll No Seat Capacity
12 |Mohammadpur Kendriya College E)Nt?a‘;‘fha" Road Moliammadpur, | e A ssistant (4032301 | 14036300 4000

13 g;‘f:;gi““‘? Flower Sichool & Kakrial, Dhaka Office Assistant 14036301 | (4041300 5000

14 1Univessity Laboraiory School & oy 4 o Office Assistant 14041301 14042490 1190

College

42490
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